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RFP No: 48-5IDP5004 Meeting Date/Time: February 27, 2025, 10:30 am CST

Procurement Description
Engineering Services for TxDOT Comprehensive 
Accessibility Program Place/Room: MS Teams

Meeting Coordinator Yvonne Colmenero, Service Center for El Paso Division/District Divisions Team
Participant Name

1 Yvonne Colmenero
2 Krista Moreira
3 Bill Macke
4 Nick Schreiber
5 Thong Le (PWD)
6 Dania Mansur
7 Kristi Pempin
8 Alan Gonzalez
9 Jhamal Davis
10 Jere Hart
11 Aparicio, Jaime
12 Kim Brooks
13 Dale Booth
14 Chelsi Harris
15 Samantha Shehab
16 Joel Schramm
17 Bakaitis, Pablo G
18 Chuck Steed
19 Kam Szabo
20 Karina Munoz
21 Ram Maddali
22 Martin Rodin
23 Tatyana Bastrygina
24 Kelley Burkett- Maldonado-Burkett (DBE) (Unverified)
25 Jeff Love
26 Aimee Jones
27 Lisa Lennon
28 Lahon, Dhruva
29 Dixie Cawthorne
30 Kittrell, Roger
31 Franzi Davis
32 Jackie Sartor
33 Kojo Mensah
34 Carlos Mejia
35 Kishore Juluru
36 White, Adam
37 Lynn Isaak
38 Brian Hwang
39 Offei Adarkwa
40 Edra Brashear
41 Winter Yao
42 Monsur Ahmed
43 Raj Basavaraju
44 Yousuf Shah (Unverified)
45 Phuong Le

japaricio@wrallp.com

karina@b2zeng.com

Martin.Rodin@txdot.gov

jlove@othon.com

KBrooks@WhiteHawkMail.com
DTB01600@bartwest.com
Chelsi.Harris@lochgroup.com
sshehab@hardestyhanover.com
jschramm@OTHON.COM
pgbakaitis@terracon.com
Chuck.Steed@connectcec.com

Pre-RFP Meeting Attendee's List

Email

Bill.Macke@txdot.gov
nschreiber@slatx.us

jdavis@accgi.com
jhart@r2meng.com

Yvonne.Colmenero@txdot.gov
Krista.Moreira@txdot.gov

Thong.Le@sanantonio.gov
DaniaMansur@BeyondET.com
kpempin@WhiteHawkMail.com
Alan.Gonzalez@txdot.gov

kam.szabo@concordengr.com

RMaddali@OTHON.COM

TatyanaBastrygina@BeyondET.com

ajones@WhiteHawkMail.com
Lisa.Lennon@txdot.gov
dhruva.lahon@kimley-horn.com
DCawthorne@aggengr.com
Roger.Kittrell@haskell.com
Franzi.Davis@freese.com
jackie@foresightpes.com

WinterYao@BeyondET.com
monsur.ahmed@concordengr.com
raj@transcendengineers.com

Phuong.Le@bridgefarmer.com

kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com

kjuluru@consoreng.com

Lynn@auplusengineering.com

Offei.Adarkwa@freese.com
Edra.Brashear@txdot.gov

tawhite@terracon.com

bhwang@othon.com

cmejia@floodace.com
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